
Products Per Kilo / each Price

Chicken �llets
Diced chicken 
Boneless chicken thighs  
Mince steak
Diced steak
Ribeye steak
Fillet steak
Rump steak
Lamb chops
Pork chops
Classic thin sausages
Classic thick sausages 
Samuel oldknow thick sausages 
Samuel oldknow thin sausages 
Cracked black pepper sausages 
Rindless bacon 
Smoked bacon 
4 White barms
4 Brown barms 
Pork pies 
Sausage rolls 
Steak pies
Meat and potato pies
Chili con carne ready meal
Hotpot ready meal
Chicken curry ready meal 

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Weight

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

By Count

£12.50
£12.00
£8.75
£12.85
£16.00
£30.00
£48.65
£27.50
£21.85
£11.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£14.75
£14.75
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.25
£2.65
£2.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

POPULAR PRODUCTS

To Order Please Call: 0161 427 1745
www.littlewoodsbutchers.com

Quality - Provenance - Friendly Service
CRAFT BUTCHERS SINCE -1960LITTLEWOODS



Products Per Kilo / each Price

TOPSIDE By Weight £16.50

BEST PRIME CUT ROUND OF BEEF By Weight £16.50

FRENCH DRESSED RIB ON BONE By Weight

RIB EYE ROAST OF BEEF By Weight £28.60

SIRLOIN ROAST By Weight £30.47

SUPERB RUMP STEAK JOINT By Weight £25.00

SIRLOIN WITH FILLET ON THE BONE By Weight

RIB ON THE BONE By Weight £17.60

BRISKET WITH FAT ON By Weight £9.00

BEEF BRISKET By Weight £12.00

KING ARTHUR ROAST By Weight £15.00

COTE DE BOEUF By Weight £22.50

FRENCH TRIMMED RIB OF BEEF By Weight £25.00

FILLET STEAK By Weight £48.65

SIRLOIN STEAK By Weight £35.00

RUMP STEAK By Weight £27.50

BEEF TENDERLOIN TIP By Weight £35.00

SANDWICH STEAKS By Weight £25.00

BEST BRAISING STEAK By Weight £16.00

SHOULDER STEAK By Weight £15.00

DICED BRAISING STEAK By Weight £16.00

STEWING STEAK & KIDNEY By Weight £15.00

T BONE STEAK By Weight £30.00

OLIVES / ESCALOPES By Weight £22.00

BEEF SKIRT By Weight £13.50

SHIN OF BEEF By Weight £11.50

RIB EYE STEAK By Weight £30.00

FEATHER BLADE STEAK By Weight £9.00

VERY BEST MINCED STEAK By Weight £12.85

BEEF DRIPPING By Weight £4.50

FILLET STEAK WELLINGTON By Count £12.75

OX TONGUE By Count £7.90

OX TAIL By Weight £7.99

OX HEART By Count £4.50

OX LIVER By Weight £4.95

OX KIDNEY By Weight £8.00

BEEF SHORT RIBS By Weight £12.85

REGULAR MINCED BEEF By Weight £9.35

BEEF CHEEKS By Weight £9.50

MAMMA'S MEAT BALLS By Weight £11.95
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£25.00

NOT AVAILABLE
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DICED BEEF(STEWING STEAK) By Weight £11.94

SHIN OF BEEF BONE IN By Weight £7.99

 BONELESS LAMB FILLET By Weight £17.00

LEG OF LAMB By Weight £14.56

LAMB SHOULDER By Weight £11.20

LAMB BREAST By Weight £7.50

SPRING LAMB LEG By Weight £17.56

MINTED KING HENRY By Count £7.00

LAMB KING HENRY By Count £6.50

LAMB SHANKS/SHINS By Weight £10.38

SPRING LAMB SHOULDER By Weight £15.20

RACK/CROWN OF LAMB By Count £3.00

PRIME BONELESS RUMP OF LAMB By Weight £0.00

LARGE LAMB STEAK By Weight £23.00

LAMB LOIN CHOPS By Weight £21.85

LAMB CUTLETS By Weight £21.85

MEDIUM SIZE LAMB STEAKS By Weight £22.00

SPRING LAMB LEG STEAKS By Weight

LAMB MIDDLE NECK CHOPS By Weight £11.50

ROUND NECK OF LAMB By Weight £9.50

MINTED LAMB RIBS By Weight £9.90

STRIPLOIN/CANNON OF ENGLISH LAMB By Weight £49.50

MARINATED LAMB CHOPS By Weight £17.99

LAMB NECK FILLET By Weight £16.00

EXTRA LEAN DICED LAMB By Weight £19.00

MINCED LAMB By Weight £14.98

DICED STEWING LAMB By Weight £15.98

STEWING MUTTON By Weight £12.99

DICED STEWING GOAT By Weight £9.50

GOAT ON THE BONE By Weight £7.00

LAMB LIVER By Weight £11.00

(FROZEN) LAMB KIDNEYS By Weight £7.50

LAMB KIDNEYS By Count £0.75

LAMB HEART By Count £1.00

PLUCK + HEART By Count £2.00

PET MEAT(ALL MEAT) By Count £1.35

PET LIVER(DICED) By Count £0.60

PET MINCE By Count £0.55

DICED SHOULDER OF PORK By Weight £12.00

PORK STEAKS    (FREE-RANGE) By Weight £13.00

PORK CHOPS  (FREE-RANGE PORK) By Weight £11.00

DICED LEG OF PORK By Weight £13.00

PORK MINCE WITH FAT By Weight £9.00

PORK CHEEK MIGNONS By Weight £13.85

PORK SHOULDER - BONE IN By Weight £8.80
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BONELESS PORK LEG JOINT By Weight £12.50

PORK SHOULDER (BONED & ROLLED) By Weight £11.50

ROLLED PORK LOIN    (FREE RANGE) By Weight £15.40

BONELESS PORK LOIN STEAKS By Weight £16.00

PORK FILLET By Weight £17.00

PORK ESCALOPES      (FREE-RANGE) By Weight £13.99

PORK NECK CHOPS  (FREE-RANGE) By Weight £8.99

BELLY PORK    ( FREE RANGE ) By Weight £11.00

LEAN MINCED PORK By Weight £11.95

EXTRA MEATY SPARE RIBS By Weight £9.50

MARINATED SPARE RIBS IN SAUCE By Weight £10.50

BONELESS CHINESE RIBS By Weight £11.00

SALT & PEPPER PORK SPARE RIBS By Weight £10.50

PIGS HEART By Count £1.50

PIGS LIVER By Weight £4.99

PORK SHANK By Weight £3.00

PIGS PLUCK By Weight £5.00

PIGS KIDNEY By Weight £5.00

BABY BACK RIBS By Weight £10.00

CHICKEN FILLET (BONELESS & SKINLESS BREAST) By Weight £12.50

CHICKEN / CHEESE SUPREMES By Count £4.50

DICED CHICKEN BREAST By Weight £12.00

WHOLE CHICKEN By Weight £4.95

CHICKEN BREAST By Weight £8.00

CHICKEN LEGS By Weight £5.85

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS By Weight £5.45

CHICKEN THIGHS By Weight £6.45

BONED CHICKEN THIGHS By Weight £8.75

CHICKEN WINGS (NO TIPS) By Weight £3.50

CHICKEN LIVER By Weight £6.95

CHICKEN LIVER FREE RANGE By Weight £8.95

BONES & CARCASS By Weight £1.00

MINCED CHICKEN OR TURKEY BREAST By Weight £12.00

HERB FED FREE RANGE CHICKEN By Weight £7.35

S/W CHICKEN CONTINENTAL By Count £4.50

 PACKINGTON FREE RANGE CHICKEN By Weight £7.90

GARLIC CHICKEN THIGHS By Weight £9.50

LEAN CHICKEN TRIMMINGS By Weight £3.60

CHICKEN FILLET WITH PIRI PIRI SAUCE By Weight £9.50

CHICKEN FILLETS IN SAUCE By Weight £9.50

DICED TURKEY BREAST By Weight £16.00

DICED TURKEY THIGH By Weight £11.00

CAJUN TURKEY STEAK By Count £3.00

FREE RANGE BRONZE TURKEY By Weight £13.75

FRESH FREE RANGE TURKEY By Count £0.00
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PURE BONELESS TURKEY BREAST By Weight £17.82

TURKEY CROWN ON BONE By Weight £15.00

TURKEY STEAK/ESCALOPE By Weight £18.50

TURKEY DRUMSTICK By Count £2.50

TURKEY THIGH By Count £5.50

DUCK LIVER By Weight £6.85

VENISON CHOPS By Weight £25.00

VENISON STRIPLOIN By Weight £54.89

MINCED VENISON By Weight £13.95

DICED VENISON By Weight £18.95

VENISON HAUNCH LEG JOINT By Weight £22.00

VENISON STEAK By Weight £27.95

VENISON SHOULDER JOINT By Weight £16.00

REGULAR DICED VENISON By Weight

DUCK LEGS By Weight £6.99

WHOLE FREE RANGE DUCK By Weight £8.47

DUCK BREAST By Weight £16.95

LOCAL RABBIT By Weight £8.95

WHOLE QUAIL By Count £2.00

WILD PHEASANT By Count £6.50

 FREE RANGE GOOSE By Weight £13.75

WILD GROUSE By Count £9.50

GUINNEA FOWL (whole) By Weight £7.95

VENISON TENDERLOIN FILLET By Weight £45.00

GAME MIX By Count £25.00

MALLARD By Count £6.50

WOOD PIGEON By Weight £3.50

VENISON NECK FILLET By Weight £25.00

WILD PARTRIDGE By Count £4.50

DRY CURED SMOKED GAMMON JOINT By Weight £16.00

SMOKED STREAKY By Weight £11.95

ENGLISH DRY CURED MIDDLE By Weight £13.00

ENGLISH DRY CURED BACK BACON By Weight £13.50

DICED SMOKED BACON By Weight £12.95

DRY CURED STREAKY BACON By Weight £10.00

SMOKED RINDLESS BACK BACON By Weight £14.75

PANCETTA By Weight £16.75

BACON RIBS By Weight £8.00

GAMMON STEAK By Weight £13.00

BACON LARDONS By Weight £9.95

GAMMON/HAM JOINT By Weight £14.30

SMOKED GAMMON JOINT By Weight £15.40

BEST A1 GAMMON STEAK By Weight £15.00

SPECIAL OFFER GAMMON STEAK By Weight £10.00

SMOKED MIDDLE BACON By Weight £14.50
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VERY LEAN DICED GAMMON AND BACON By Weight £12.50

BACON JOINT By Weight £9.00

HAM SHANK By Weight £3.00

HAM ON THE BONE (UPTO 3KG) By Weight £11.33

 HOME CURED  FREE-RANGE BACON By Weight £14.50

GUANCIALE By Weight £16.99

CLASSIC THIN PORK SAUSAGES By Weight £10.00

CLASSIC THICK PORK SAUSAGES By Weight £10.00

COCKTAIL CHIPALATAS By Weight £11.00

SAUSAGE MEAT By Weight £8.00

12 PIGS IN BLANKETS By Count £7.50

GLUTEN FREE SAUSAGES By Weight £12.00

VENISON SAUSAGES By Weight £12.50

SAM OLDKNOW THINS By Weight £10.50

TRADITIONAL SAMUEL OLDKNOW SAUSAGES By Weight £10.50

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGES By Weight £10.50

SAM OLDKNOW CRACKED BLACK PEPPER SAUSAGES By Weight £10.50

SICILIAN SAUSAGE By Weight £10.50

VIRTUALLY FAT FREE PORK SAUSAGES By Weight £11.50

S/W CHICKEN & TURKEY SAUSAGES By Weight £11.50

S/W PORK, HERB & GARLIC SAUSAGES By Weight £11.50

FUSSY TODDLER SAUSAGE By Weight £10.00

VER. FAT FREE PORK CHIPALATAS By Weight £12.00

GLUTEN FREE CHIPALATAS By Weight £12.00

TOULOUSE SAUSAGE By Weight £10.50

PORK APPLE AND CIDER SAUSAGES By Weight £10.50

SPICY ITALIANO By Weight £10.50

WILD BOAR SAUSAGES By Weight £13.00

PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGES By Weight £10.50

TURKEY & CHESTNUT SAUSAGES By Weight £11.50

BLACK PUDDING SAUSAGE By Weight £10.50

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE By Weight £9.88

SUCUK By Weight £12.50

BEEF BURGERS By Count £1.00

CHICKEN BURGER By Count £1.00

SPICY PORK BURGERS By Count £1.00

VENISON BURGERS By Count £1.50

MINT LAMB BURGER By Count £1.10

LAMB KEBABS By Count £3.00

FUSSY TODDLER BURGER By Count £1.00

MINTED LAMB KEBABS By Count £2.50

S/W BEEF BURGERS By Count £1.20

S/W CHICKEN & TURKEY BURGER By Count £1.20

S/W PORK CHILLI BURGER By Count £1.20

GARLIC THIGH SKEWERS By Weight £9.50

5



6 oz BEEF BURGER By Count £2.00

4oz BEEF BURGERS By Count £1.25

STEAK BURGERS  4OZ By Count £1.79

STEAK BURGERS 6OZ By Count £2.25

KING STEAK KEBAB By Count £4.50

LAMB KOFTA KEBABS By Count £1.35

CAJUN CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

TIKKA TANDOOR KEBAB By Count £2.00

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

CHILLI CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

CHINESE CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

BOMBAY CHICKEN KEBAB By Count £2.00

VEAL CHOPS By Weight £15.00

VEAL TENDERLOIN By Weight £30.00

VEAL JOINT BONELESS By Weight £20.00

VEAL ESCALOPE By Weight £25.00

DICED VEAL By Weight £14.00

ENGLISH CALVES LIVER By Weight £14.85

OSSO BUCCO By Weight £12.95

VEAL STEAKS By Weight £25.00

VEAL CANNON By Weight £30.00

HOME-MADE BEEF HOTPOT By Count £3.50

HOME-MADE CHILLI CON CARNE By Count £3.50

HOME-MADE CHICKEN CURRY By Count £3.50

HOME-MADE VENISON CASSEROLE By Count £3.75

SAUSAGE CASSEROLE By Count £4.00

FAMILY STEAK PIE By Count £11.00

LAMB & POTATO PIE By Count £1.70

PRIME STEAK PIE By Count £2.65

PORK PIE By Count £2.50

MINI PORK PIE By Count £1.00

MEAT AND POTATO PIE By Count £2.40

LARGE PORK PIE By Count £5.00

STEAK AND BLUE CHEESE By Count £3.00

CHICKEN BALTI PIE By Count £2.50

SAUSAGE ROLL By Count £2.25

TURKEY & VENISON PIE By Count £2.75

CHICKEN & HAM PIE By Count £2.30

CURRIED SAUSAGE ROLL By Count £2.50

FAMILY TURKEY & VENISON By Count £11.95

GAME PIE By Count £3.50

FAMILY CHICKEN & HAM PIE By Count £10.50

FAMILY MEAT & POTATO PIE By Count £9.50

ROAST TURKEY By Weight £24.00
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CORNED BEEF By Weight £20.00

OX TONGUE By Weight £20.00

PORK SPIT ROAST BELLY By Weight £21.00

PRESSED HAM HOCK By Weight £13.00

ROAST HAM By Weight £23.00

ROAST BEEF By Weight £23.90

ROAST PORK LOIN By Weight £0.00

ROAST PORK By Weight £21.00

S&O STUFFING (WITH SAUSAGE MEAT) By Weight £9.50

GOLD MEDAL BURY BLACK PUDDING By Weight £6.50

SLICED BLACK PUDDING By Weight £6.75

BLOCK OF CORNED BEEF By Weight £15.00

SMOKED HAM By Weight £19.90

RARE BEEF By Weight £23.90

HAM END (IN A CHUNK) By Weight £11.00

PORCETTA By Weight £23.00

PASTRAMI By Weight £21.50

ITALIAN SALAMI By Weight £22.50

CHORIZO EXTRA By Weight £21.50

BAVARIAN SMOKED HAM By Weight £24.00

CHORIZO SARTA 200G By Count £2.99

CONTINENTAL MEAT SELECTION By Weight £19.00

ITALIAN PARMA HAM By Weight £31.90

SERRANO HAM By Weight £27.50

PRE PRICED COOKED CHICKEN By Count £5.00

SPECIAL OFFER COOKED CHICKEN By Count £5.00

SUCCULENT TASTY SPIT ROAST CHICKEN By Count £6.00

COOKED HALF CHICKEN By Count £3.00

COOKED BREAST OF CHICKEN By Count £2.75

BBQ LEG OF CHICKEN By Count £1.00

SPIT ROASTED TURKEY DRUMMER By Count £2.50

BBQ CHICKEN DRUMSTICK By Count £0.70

BBQ CHICKEN THIGH By Count £0.80

COOKED TURKEY THIGH By Count £5.00

BBQ PORK RIBS (COOKED) By Count £3.00

EMMANTAL By Weight £12.99

CHEESE By Weight £0.00

WHITE CHESHIRE By Weight £11.35

PARMESAN CHEESE By Weight £22.00

COLSTON BASSETT STILTON By Weight £29.99

FARMHOUSE VINTAGE RED LEICESTER By Weight £25.50

GOATS CHEESE By Weight £16.00

BUTLER'S SECRET MATURE CHEDDAR By Weight £11.85

BATH BLUE By Weight £35.00

BRIE DE MEAUX By Weight £30.00
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BLACKSTICKS BLUE By Weight £19.90

TALEGGIO By Weight £15.50

CROXTON MANOR SALTED BUTTER By Weight

CROPWELL BISHOP By Weight £20.80

SERIOUSLY STRONG CHEDDAR By Weight £13.11

JARLSBERG By Weight £23.00

MOZZARELLA BOCCONCINI By Weight

CORNISH KERN By Weight £23.00

SPECIAL RESERVE  TASTY LANCASHIRE By Weight £16.38

CASHEL BLUE By Weight £24.99

CAMEMBERT By Weight £19.99

4 BROWN BARMS By Count £2.00

4 WHITE BARMS By Count £2.00

FLOURED BAP By Count £0.45

KIRKHAMS CREAMY LANCASHIRE By Weight £39.42

LARGE LOCAL EGGS By Count £1.79

LAMB STOCK By Count £1.75

RICH CONCENTRATED BEEF STOCK By Count £3.95

HOMEMADE TURKEY GRAVY By Count £2.50

HOME MADE TURKEY STOCK By Count £2.00

HOME MADE CHICKEN STOCK By Count £1.75

HOME MADE BEEF STOCK By Count £1.75

HAGGIS By Count £6.85

PATE WITH BRANDY & ROSEMARY By Count £3.00

WILD GARLIC PESTO By Count £2.50

HUMMUS By Count £2.00

SUN DRIED TOMATOES By Weight £2.29

OLIVES By Weight £1.99

GREEN PESTO By Count £2.00

COLEMANS MUSTARD 100g By Count £1.50

COLEMANS ENGLISH MUSTARD By Count £1.99

MINARA'S CURRY PASTE MILD By Count £2.00

MINARA'S MADRAS PASTE By Count £2.00

MINARA'S VINDALOO PASTE By Count £2.00

LE RUSTIQUE CAMEMBERT By Count £3.99

PRESIDENT CAMEMBERT CREME By Count £3.20

L'EDEL DE CLERON By Count £4.00

CAMBOZOLA By Count £3.50

COLEMANS BEEF CASSEROLE By Count £0.99

CROXTON MANOR SALTED BUTTER By Count £2.00

8

NOT AVAILABLE



KNORR CHICKEN STOCK By Count £1.80

KNORR BEEF STOCK By Count £1.80

KNORR VEGETABLE CUBE By Count £1.80

PAXO STUFFING 170G By Count £1.39

PAXO STUFFING 85G By Count £0.80

BLUE DRAGON CHILLI STIR FRY By Count £0.99

BLUE DRAGON OYSTER STIR FRY By Count £0.99

BLUE DRAGON CHEW MEIN By Count £0.99

PICKLED WALNUTS By Count £3.75

PICKLED ONIONS By Count £1.99

BAXTERS REDCURRANT JELLY By Count £1.70

BAXTERS MINT JELLY By Count £1.70

BAXTERS MINT SAUCE By Count £1.70

CHOPPED GARLIC By Count £2.49

CHOPPED RED CHILLIS By Count £2.49

CHOPPED GINGER By Count £2.49

WHEAT WAFERS By Count £2.95

MILLER'S DAMSEL CHARCOAL BISCUITS By Count £2.95

BUTTERMILK WAFERS By Count £2.95

THREE SEED CRACKERS By Count £2.95

HENDERSONS RELISH By Count £2.50

GINGER SOY & MOLASSES MARINADE By Count £3.60

STICKY BARBECUE SAUCE By Count £3.60

JOHN LUSTY BEEF STOCK By Count £1.75

JOHN LUSTY CHICKEN STOCK By Count £1.75

JOHN LUSTY FISH STOCK By Count £1.75

TRADITIONAL MULLED WINE By Count £1.99

SO SIMPLE CHILLI CON CARNE By Count £2.99

TRADITIONAL WHISKY TODDY By Count £1.99

SO SIMPLE STROGANOFF By Count £2.00
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SO SIMPLE CHICKEN CASSEROLE By Count £2.00

SO SIMPLE BEEF CASSEROLE By Count £2.00

SO SIMPLE ITALIAN BOLOGNAISE By Count £2.99

WILD SAGE STUFFING By Count £2.50

ROAST CHESTNUT STUFFING By Count £2.50

CRANBERRY STUFFING By Count £2.50

SAGE, RED PEPPER & SHALLOT STUFFING MIX By Count £2.00

MUSHROOM, GARLIC & HERB STUFFING MIX By Count £2.00

BREAD SAUCE By Count £2.50

GLUTEN FREE STUFFING MIX By Count £2.50

CRANBERRY GF STUFFING By Count £2.99

RAMSAY OF CARLUKE HAGGIS By Count £6.85

MADHUBAN TIKKA MASSALA By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN MADRAS By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN KORMA By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN BHOONA By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN BALTI By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN JAHLFREZI By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN THAI RED By Count £3.60

MADHUBAN THAI GREEN By Count £3.60

RED CABBAGE By Count £2.25

BLACK BOMBER CHEDDAR By Count £3.99

RED DEVIL By Count £3.99

AMBER MIST By Count £3.99

BEECHWOOD (Smoked cheddar) By Count £3.99

GOOSE FAT By Count £3.50

HARROGATE BLUE By Count £3.99

BLUE MONDAY (Alex James) By Count £3.99

VENISON PATE By Count £3.95
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DUCK PATE By Count £3.95

PHEASANT PATE By Count £3.95

FARMHOUSE PORK PATE By Count £3.95

WILD BOAR PATE By Count £3.95

CHICKEN LIVER PATE By Count £3.20

SUFFOLK SALAMI (Rosemary) By Count £3.20

SUFFOLK SALAMI (Red wine & pepper) By Count £3.20

ROAST POTATO SEASONING By Count £1.89

ROSEMARY POTATO SEASONING By Count £1.89

PUREETY JERK BBQ By Count £2.50

PUREETY CHINESE BBQ By Count £2.50

PUREETY PIRI PIRI BBQ By Count £2.50

PUREETY TNT CHILLI BBQ By Count £2.50

CARAMELISED CARROT CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

CARROT CHUTNEY WITH A KICK By Count £3.50

CHILLI PEPPER JAM By Count £3.50

MANGO CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

OLD ENGLISH PICCALILLI By Count £3.50

RED HOT ONION MARMALADE By Count £3.50

SWEET MANGO CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

BOXING DAY CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

CHRISTMAS CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

YORKSHIRE LEMON CURD By Count £3.50

HOT ENGLISH MUSTARD By Count £3.50

HOT LIME PICKLE By Count £3.50

APPLE SAUCE By Count £3.50

CRANBERRY SAUCE By Count £3.50

HORSERADISH SAUCE By Count £3.50

MINT SAUCE By Count £3.50

APPLE & CIDER CHUTNEY By Count £3.50
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ROASTED GARLIC CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

DARK MILD ALE CHUTNEY By Count £3.50

DUFRAIS CIDER VINEGAR By Count £1.99

DUFRAIS WHITE WINE VINEGAR By Count £1.99

HAYWARDS RED CABBAGE By Count £1.89

KOLIOS FETA By Count £2.80

CYPRIOTA HALLOUMI By Count £3.50

NAGA FIRE By Count £3.60

GRANDPA JOE'S SMOKEY CHIPOTLE By Count £3.60

FREE RANGE EGGS By Count £1.79

CIRIO TOMATO PASTE By Count £1.20

FILLIPPO BERIO OLIVE OIL By Count £2.99

MOZZARELLA COLLEBIANCO By Count £3.99

ITALIAN CURED MEATS By Count £3.20

CHORIZO SARTA 200G By Count £2.99

COLEMANS PEPPER SAUCE By Count £0.99

VERSTEGEN HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE By Count £1.30

VERSTEGEN MUSHROOM SAUCE By Count £1.30

VERSTEGEN STILTON SAUCE By Count £1.30

VERSTEGEN STEAK DIANE SAUCE By Count £1.30

VERSTEGEN SEA SALT By Count £3.99

VERSTEGEN PEPPER SAUCE By Count £1.30

BLACK LAMPONG PEPPER By Count £3.99

MAILLE WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD By Count £1.90

MAILLE DIJON MUSTARD By Count £2.00

COLEMANS SAUSAGE CASSEROLE By Count £0.99

COLEMANS SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE By Count £0.99

COLEMANS CHICKEN CASSEROLE By Count £0.99

COLEMANS CHILLI CON CARNE By Count £0.99
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COLEMANS SHEPHERDS PIE By Count £0.99

COLEMANS APPLE SAUCE By Count £1.85

COLEMANS MINT SAUCE By Count £1.85

COLEMANS HORSERADISH SAUCE By Count £1.85

COLEMANS CRANBERRY SAUCE By Count £1.85

1/1
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To Order Please Call: 0161 427 1745
www.littlewoodsbutchers.com


